

Jøtul FS 166 - (Surround only)

Jøtul FS 166 (to be assembled with Jøtul I 570)

Pos. no.	Cat. no.	Spareparts	Qty	Benevnelse	Description	Dim./Spec.
	50052846	50052846	1	Klebersett	Soapstone Kit	
5	223608	223608	12	Sidesten	Side stone	Soap stone
6	223607	223607	10	Hjørnestein	Corner stone	Soap stone
7	223633	223633	4	Frontstein	Front Stone	Soap stone
9	223628	223628	2	Hjørnestein over innsats	Corner stone over insert	Soap stone
10	223648	223648	1	Toppsten front	Top stone front	Soap stone
11	223661	223661	1	Toppsten side venstre	Top stone left side	Soap stone
12	223660	223660	1	Toppsten side høyre	Top stone right side	Soap stone
18	224019	224019	6	Festebrakett type 1	Attachment brackett type 1	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
19	224021	224021	10	Festebrakett type 3	Attachment brackett type 3	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
20	224024	224024	4	Festebrakett type 6	Attachment brackett type 6	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
21	224023	224023	4	Festebrakett type 5	Attachment brackett type 5	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
22	224020	224020	6	Festebrakett type 2	Attachment brackett type 2	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
23	224022	224022	4	Festebrakett type 4	Attachment brackett type 4	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
38	10026632	10026632	1	M&B	M&B	
39	10034443	10034443	1	Godkj skilt	Approval label	
	50052845	50052845	1	Tynnplatesett	Sheet Metal Kit	
2	223643	223643	1	Bunnplate	Bottom Plate	Steel S235JR
3	223645	223645	4	Ben	Leg	Steel
4	223646	223646	1	Innsats support plate	Insert support plate	Steel S235JR
8	224041	224041	4	Distansestykke	Distance piece	Steel
13	223638	223638	1	Topprist	Top grid	Steel DC10AM
14	223640	223640	1	Støttelist over innsats -brakett	Support brackett over insert	Steel S235JR
15	223637	223637	1	Skjermplate bak øvre	heat shield rear upper	Steel S235JR
16	223635	223635	1	Skjermplate bak midtre	heat shield rear middle	Steel S235JR
17	223636	223636	1	Skjermplate bak nedre	heat shield rear lower	Steel S235JR
24	118140	118140	8	Skruer senkhode M6x16	Screw countersink m6x16	DIN 7991
25	224045	224045	1	Skjermplate top	Heat shield top	Steel S235JR
26	127262	127262	4	Justerbare ben	Adjustable leg	Steel
27	224046	224046	1	Skjermplate for røykrør	heat shield for flue pipe	Aluzinc DX51D+AZ
28	116881	116881	4	Skruer sekskanthode M10x35	Screw hexagon M10x35	DIN 558
29	117129	117129	2	Skruer sekskanthode med krave M6x10	Screw hexagon collar M6x10	DIN 6921
30	117880	117880	2	Mutter sekskant med krave M6	Nut hexagon collar M6	DIN 6923
Tilleggsutstyr / optional equipment - Jøtul FS 166						
	50013035	50013035	1	Dekorramme I 570	Decorative Frame I 570	
33	361063	361063	1	Gulvplate FS 166	Floor Plate FS 166	
						<i>Draw. no 900069-P05</i>